
Form of Return of Election Result 
 

Diocese of Oxford 
 

Election of 10 Proctors in Convocation to represent the Diocese in General Synod 
 

held on the 12th day of October 2021 
 

I, the undersigned, being the presiding officer for the election of proctors in Convocation for the diocese. 
 

CERTIFY THAT the persons whose names are listed below have been duly elected in the diocese 
 

 
Stage at 
which 
elected 

 

 
Surname 

(alphabetical 
order) 

 
Full 

Christian  
Names 

 
Title or preferred 

style 

 
Address including postcode 

 
e-mail address 

 
Year 

of 
birth 

3 Atherstone  Andrew Castell The Reverend 44 Shakespeare Road, Eynsham, 

Oxfordshire OX29 4PY 

andrew.atherstone@wycliffe.ox.ac.uk  1974 

18 Bennet  Mark David  The Reverend 
Canon 

2 Rectory Gardens, Thatcham, Berkshire 
RG19 3PR 

markbennet@btinternet.com 1962 

17 Lightbown  Richard Andrew  The Reverend The Vicarage, Vicarage Road, Winslow 

MK18 3BJ 

alightbown@hotmail.co.uk 1966 

18 Mawdesley  Joy Maria  The Reverend 14 Strawberry Hill, Newbury RG14 1XJ joy@st-nics.org  1967 

18 Moodey  Jeremy Michael The Reverend  14 Chartridge Lane, Chesham, 

Buckinghamshire  HP5 2JJ 

jeremy.moodey@gmail.com  1962 

18 Norwood  Timothy  The Reverend 3 Daubeney Gate, Shenley Church End, 

Milton Keynes  MK5 6EH 

tim@mkdeanery.org 1970 

15 Pearson-Gee  William Oliver 

Clinton  

The Reverend 8 Aris Way, Buckingham MK18 1FX rector@bpchurch.uk 1961 

12 Plumb  Valerie Isabelle 
Dawn Frances  

The Reverend 
Canon  

Westfields, Church Lane, Ludgershall, 
Aylesbury HP18 9NU  

val.plumb@oxford.anglican.org 1969 

1 Roberts  Vaughan 

Edward  

The Reverend 

Canon  

St Ebbe’s Church, 2 Roger Bacon Lane, 

Oxford OX1 1QE 

vaughan.roberts@stebbes.org  1965 

1 Wright  Toby 

Christopher  

The Reverend 

Canon 

13 Station Lane, Witney, Oxfordshire OX28 

4BB 

toby@witneyparish.org.uk 1975 

 

Dated this 12th day of October 2021 
 

  
Signed ………………….…………………………………………….. 
   Presiding Officer 

Papers Issued 
Papers returned 
Spoilt Papers 
Percentage Poll  

685 
519 

0 
75.77% 
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